Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers “Youth” Winter League “2023"
Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

7th Grade Girls’

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and Schedule . Results online are updated after

each week during the events.

Final Results are posted with names of Players.
Plus Historical results from previous years.

FINAL RESULTS

Division Name:
Place No. Team Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1 East Valley Lakers

7 Ki-Be Bears - Roman

4 Mamba Mentality - Yakima
2 Zillah Leopards

3 Punishers - Yakima

6 Granger Spartans

5 Naches Lady Rangers

Date Most Points

1/21/2023 1 East Valley Lakers
1/21/2023 1 East Valley Lakers
1/21/2023 4 Mamba Mentality — Yakima

1/22/2023 2 Zillah Leopards

1/28/2023 4 Mamba Mentality - Yakima

1/29/2023 7 Ki-Be Bears — Roman
1/29/2023 2 Zillah Leopards

2/4/2023 2 Zillah Leopards

2/5/2023 7 Ki-Be Bears — Roman
2/5/2023 4 Mamba Mentality - Yakima
2/5/2023 3 Punishers - Yakima

2/18/2023 1 East Valley Lakers
2/18/2023 3 Punishers — Yakima

2/19/2023 1 East Valley Lakers
2/19/2023 6 Granger Spartans
2/19/2023 7 Ki-Be Bears — Roman

2/26/2023 2 Zillah Leopards
2/26/2023 7 Ki-Be Bears - Roman
2/26/2023 1 East Valley Lakers

3/5/2023 4 Mamba Mentality — Yakima
3/5/2023 7 Ki-Be Bears - Roman
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Win Loss

Score
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Less Points

6 Granger Spartans

5 Naches Lady Rangers
3 Punishers - Yakima

5 Naches Lady Rangers
2 Zillah Leopards

6 Granger Spartans
1 East Valley Lakers

6 Granger Spartans

2 Zillah Leopards
5 Naches Lady Rangers
6 Granger Spartans

7 Ki-Be Bears - Roman
5 Naches Lady Rangers

3 Punishers - Yakima
5 Naches Lady Rangers
4 Mamba Mentality - Yakima

3 Punishers — Yakima
5 Naches Lady Rangers
4 Mamba Mentality — Yakima

6 Granger Spartans
3 Punishers — Yakima
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http://www.ieaau.org

CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM

EV Lakers

Coach: Juan Mendoza

Players: Natalie Mendoza, Neveah Mirales, Emmaria Mendoza, Amarylis Mendoza, Nadia Sanchez,
Aubrey Walruff, Charlotte Chapman, Emersyn Houser

SECOND PLACE TEAM

Ki-Be Bears

Coach: Maria Hernandez

Players: Noemy Aguilar, Savannah De La Rosa, Zulay Curlett, Lexy Calderon, Jazmin Navarro-
Sandoval, Audrey Ortega, Serenity Crownover, Gigi Jones, Shelby Messner

THIRD PLACE TEAM

Mamba Mentality

Coach: Rebecca Jones

Players: Ayla Jones, Ayvah Rodriguez, Vanessa Acevedo, Angelina Ocampo, Giada Galindo, Gianna
Sartain, Mila Meza, Zaylie Dimmer-Powell, Bentlie Webster, Nita McConville, Nicole Salamanca

FOURTH PLACE TEAM

Zillah Leopards

Coach: Nikki Samaniego

Players: Harley Giles, Maryn Schoonover, Braelynn Waldman, Kennedee Brown, Rylee Barnes,
Charlotte Davenport, Leah Samaniego, Victoria Walle

FIFTH PLACE TEAM

Punishers-Yakima

Coach: Myrna Cloud

Players: Aiyanna Arnold, Amelia McQuiston, Adysen Barnes-Haley, Jocelynn Bibles, Honey
Tahmalwash, Shanell Smartlowit, Ne'Sha John, Madison Olney, Maricela Love, Anuhea Peters

SIXTH PLACE TEAM

Granger Spartans

Coach: Naydin franco

Players: Angeles Ramirez, Liliana Bobadilla, Melany Castro, Jalailah Padilla, Liliana Quinonez, RikKi
Russel, Natalie Mejia, Kynli Valenzuela

SEVENTH PLACE TEAM

Naches Lady Rangers

Coach: Amanda Rowe

Players: Emary Rowe, Lauren Gilmore, Dylan Turley, Mallory Manfredi, Emma Sloan, Lillia
VanWagoner, McKinley St Martin, Madisyn Wilson, Maggie Rose
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7" Grade Girls’
Mount Adams

Place No. Team Name Win Loss
1st 1 East Valley Lakers

2nd 7 Ki-Be Bears - Roman

3rd 4 Mamba Mentality - Yakima
4th 2 Zillah Leopards

5th 3 Punishers - Yakima

6th 6 Granger Spartans

7th 5 Naches Lady Rangers

Team Placement End of League
1% East Valley Lakers
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1/21/2023 1 East Valley Lakers 34 6 Granger Spartans 20
1/21/2023 1 East Valley Lakers 32 5 Naches Lady Rangers 10
2/18/2023 1 East Valley Lakers 23 7 Ki-Be Bears - Roman 22
2/19/2023 1 East Valley Lakers 34 3 Punishers - Yakima 28

24 17

2/26/2023 1 East VaIIe‘ Lakers 4 Mamba Mentalit‘ — Yakima

2" Ki Be Bears - Roman

1/29/2023 7 Ki-Be Bears — Roman 37 6 Granger Spartans 18
2/5/2023 7 Ki-Be Bears — Roman 32 2 Zillah Leopards 28
2/19/2023 7 Ki-Be Bears — Roman 45 4 Mamba Mentality - Yakima 24
2/26/2023 7 Ki-Be Bears - Roman 42 5 Naches Lady Rangers 15
3/5/2023 7 Ki-Be Bears - Roman 25 3 Punishers — Yakima 23

2/18/2023 1EastValley Lakers 23 T7Ki-BeBears-Roman 22
3" Mamba Mentality - Yakima

1/21/2023 4 Mamba Mentality — Yakima 85 3 Punishers - Yakima 30
1/28/2023 4 Mamba Mentality - Yakima 30 2 Zillah Leopards 25
2/5/2023 4 Mamba Mentality - Yakima 44 5 Naches Lady Rangers 16
3/5/2023 4 Mamba Mentality — Yakima 39 6 Granger Spartans 13

4" Zillah Leopards

1/22/2023 2 Zillah Leopards 32 5 Naches Lady Rangers 10
129/2023 2 Zillah Leopards 28 1 East Valley Lakers 19
2/4/2023 2 Zillah Leopards 30 6 Granger Spartans

17
2/26/2023 2 Zillah Leopards 35 3 Punishers — Yakima 16




Team Placement End of League

5t _ Punishers - Yakima

2/5/2023 3 Punishers - Yakima 32 6 Granger Spartans 23
2/18/2023 3 Punishers — Yakima 42 5 Naches Lady Rangers 22

6" — Granger Spartans
2/19/2023 6 Granger Spartans 33 5 Naches Lady Rangers 16

7" — Naches Lady Rangers
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7t Grade Girls’
Team Placement End of League

Rankings are based on the League Standings only. Other Games played by these teams are not considered by
the ranker because teams are able to add additional players to Tournament Teams. These rankings will be used
in the placement of teams into divisions in future league events.

Revised April 15, 2023

1% East Valley Lakers

2"d Ki Be Bears - Roman

3" Mamba Mentality - Yakima
4™ Zillah Leopards

5" — Punishers - Yakima

6™ — Granger Spartans

7" — Naches Lady Rangers



